
Your Neighborhood Marketing Store

Your Neighborhood Marketing Store offers the ability to
order flyers, posters, stuffers, signage and more – fully customized with 
your Credit Union logo, brand color and contact info! We’ve made the 
process easy with pre-designed materials to suit your Credit Union’s needs.

Kellen Bickel, Marketing Director
989.497.1651 x 695 
kbickel@gonms.org 
975 N. Main St., Suite D 
Frankenmuth, MI 48734

Stuffers (two-sided)
3.5”H x 8.5”W

1,500
2,000
2,500
5,000
10,000
15,000

 $150
 $175
 $200 
 $400
 $700
 $850

Flyers (one-sided)
11”H x 8.5”W

100
250
500
750
1,000
2,000

$100
$120 
$150
$175 
$200 
$275

Posters 24”H x 18”W

1 $75 (each)
1/4” Sintra board (self display)

 $35 
 $55
 $75
 $85
 $100 
 $150

Matte or Glossy

1
2
3
4
5
10

Premium matte or gloss paper:
Platinum 
Package 

Gold 
Package

Silver 
Package

• 10,000 stuffers
• 1,000 flyers
• 3 glossy posters
• 2 outdoor “H” signs
• Free digital graphic

• 5,000 stuffers
• 750 flyers
• 3 matte posters
• 2 outdoor “H” signs
• Free digital graphic

• 2,500 stuffers
• 500 flyers
• 3 matte posters
• Free digital graphic

Questions? I’m happy to assist >

$1000 $700 $400

Please download/save this PDF form, complete the fields and email to Kellen Bickel at: kbickel@gonms.org 
Please also provide your CU logo as a vector .EPS (preferred) or a high resolution .JPG file attachment.

Credit Union: 

Your Email:

Stuffers:

Phone # to be placed on materials:
Special instructions 
or notes for NMS:

Enter Total Price 
of Items Selected: $

Your Phone:

Please type your first and last name below:

Posters: Flyers:

Pre-built Packages! À La Carte 
Pricing:

Select one of our pre-built packages with 
special pricing – save money and time!

Save $25Save $50Save $75

Items can be ordered 
individually to suit your 
marketing needs. You will
find each quantity in the 
order form dropdowns.

Click each image below 
to view a full PDF preview. 
Please note: use the Back 
Button to return to the form.

Platinum Package: Gold Package: Silver Package:

Interactive Order Form > For your convenience, NMS will add the total price amount entered below on this form to your CU’s monthly invoice.
NMS Marketing Store orders placed after the 25th of a given month will be included on your CU’s next monthly invoice from NMS.

Please allow 10 business days from the receipt of your order, logo files and proof approval to receive your materials.      © 2022 Neighborhood Mortgage Solutions

Outdoor Sign 24”H x 36”W
Corrugated plastic with “H” stake

$45 (each)

A digital graphic for social media and TV/monitor display (1200 x 360 px) is included FREE with a pre-built package order.

Packages:

À La Carte
Quantities:

Outdoor Banner 3'H x 6'W
Vinyl with grommets for hanging

$60 (each)

Window Cling 8”H x 12”W
Clear static cling, no adhesive

 $15 
 $25
 $35
 $45
 $80

1
2
3
5
10

Address to 
send materials:

Web page to be placed on materials:
I attest the information entered here is correct
and acknowledge the submission of this form to 
NMS via email starts the ordering process.

Outdoor Sign: Outdoor Banner: Window Cling:

http://gonms.org/wp/wp-content/uploads/2019/06/nms-cu-stuffer.pdf
http://gonms.org/wp/wp-content/uploads/2019/06/nms-cu-flyer.pdf
http://gonms.org/wp/wp-content/uploads/2019/06/nms-cu-poster.pdf
http://gonms.org/wp/wp-content/uploads/2019/06/nms-cu-outdoor-sign.pdf
http://gonms.org/wp/wp-content/uploads/2019/06/nms-cu-outdoor-banner.pdf
http://gonms.org/wp/wp-content/uploads/2019/06/nms-cu-window-cling.pdf
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