Your Neighborhood Marketing Store



Your Neighborhood Marketing Store offers the ability to order flyers, posters, stuffers, signage and more – fully customized with your Credit Union logo, brand color and contact info! We've made the process easy with pre-designed materials to suit your Credit Union's needs.





Kellen Bickel, Marketing Director 989.497.1651 x 695 kbickel@gonms.org 975 N. Main St., Suite D Frankenmuth, MI 48734

Pre-built Packages!

Select one of our pre-built packages with special pricing – save money and time!



Platinum Package

Save \$75

- 10,000 stuffers
- 1,000 flyers
- 3 glossy posters
- 2 outdoor "H" signs
- Free digital graphic

\$1000



Gold **Package**

Save \$50

- 5,000 stuffers
- 750 flyers
- 3 matte posters
- 2 outdoor "H" signs
- Free digital graphic

\$700

A digital graphic for social media and TV/monitor display (1200 x 360 px) is included FREE with a pre-built package order.



Silver

Save \$25

- 2,500 stuffers

\$400

Package

- 500 flyers
- 3 matte posters
- Free digital graphic

A La Carte Pricing:

Items can be ordered individually to suit your marketing needs. You will find each quantity in the order form dropdowns.



Stuffers (two-sided)

\$850

3.5"H x 8.5"W

1,500	\$150
2,000	\$175
2,500	\$200
5,000	\$400
10,000	\$700

Flyers (one-sided)

11"H x 8.5"W

100 \$100

100	ΨΙΟΟ
250	\$120
500	\$150
750	\$175
1,000	\$200
2,000	\$275

Click each image below to view a full PDF preview. Please note: use the Back Button to return to the form.

DREAMS



Posters 24"H x 18"W

DREAMS

Premium matte or gloss paper:

	Matte or Glossy	
1	\$35	
2	\$55	
3	\$75	
4	\$85	
5	\$100	

1/4" Sintra board (self display)

\$75 (each)

\$150



15,000

Outdoor Sign 24"H x 36"W Corrugated plastic with "H" stake

\$45 (each)



Outdoor Banner 3'H x 6'W Vinyl with grommets for hanging

\$60 (each)



Gold Package:

Outdoor Banner:

send materials:

Address to

Posters:

Window Cling 8"H x 12"W Clear static cling, no adhesive

\$25

\$35

Interactive Order Form >

For your convenience, NMS will add the total price amount entered below on this form to your CU's monthly invoice. NMS Marketing Store orders placed after the 25th of a given month will be included on your CU's next monthly invoice from NMS.

Please download/save this PDF form, complete the fields and email to Kellen Bickel at: kbickel@gonms.org Please also provide your CU logo as a vector .EPS (preferred) or a high resolution .JPG file attachment.

Credit Union:

Your Email:

Phone # to be placed on materials:

Web page to be placed on materials:

Your Phone:

Please type your first and last name below:

I attest the information entered here is correct and acknowledge the submission of this form to NMS via email starts the ordering process.

Packages: Platinum Package:

À La Carte Stuffers: **Quantities:**

Outdoor Sign:

Enter Total Price of Items Selected: \$

Special instructions or notes for NMS:

\$15

\$45

10 \$80

Silver Package: Flyers: Window Cling:

Please allow 10 business days from the receipt of your order, logo files and proof approval to receive your materials. © 2022 Neighborhood Mortgage Solutions